MAR 02, 2022 02:44 PM
2022CPT.10.10.20132

TIP NO

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
ASPHALT SURFACE TREATMENT
VARIOUS SECONDARY ROADS

CABARRUS

2:00 PM 1/ 1 001
MAR 02 2022 DJ00401
16.440 MI

WHITEHURST PAVING CO INC

RICHMOND, VA

NJR GROUP INC

ALBEMARLE, NC

CAROLINA ROAD SOLUTIONS LLC

CENTER VALLEY, PA

ROADWAY ITEMS
0001 0000100000-N 800 MOBILIZATION

0002 1803500000-E 660 AST, DOUBLE SEAL

0003 1820000000-E SP AST, FOG SEAL

0004 1836000000-E 660 AST, TRIPLE SEAL

0005 1838000000-E 660 EMULSION FOR AST

0006 1838500000-N 660 VACUUM TRUCK

0007 2143000000-E 818 BLOTTING SAND

0008 4413000000-E SP WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN

0009 4457000000-N SP TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)
CONTRACT TOTAL

ROADWAY ITEMS

BIDDERS IN ORDER

WHITEHURST PAVING CO INC
NJR GROUP INC
CAROLINA ROAD SOLUTIONS LLC

Lump Sum
35,341 SY
192,716 SY
157,375 SY
176,380 GAL
4 WK
10 TON
1,362 SF
Lump Sum

1.44
0.62
1.98
227
750.00
25.00
8.00

TOTAL

SUB-TOTAL

30000.00
50891.04
119483.92
311602.50
400382.60
3000.00
250.00
10896.00
35000.00

961506.06

961506.06
CONTRACT TOTAL

961506.06
1016364.79
1033528.01

1.60
0.75
1.85
2.25
3000.00
150.00
10.12

TOTAL

SUB-TOTAL

50000.00
56545.60
144537.00
291143.75
396855.00
12000.00
1500.00
13783.44
50000.00

1016364.79

1016364.79

1.74
0.42
1.95
2.84
1.00
1.00
9.75

TOTAL

SUB-TOTAL

20000.00
61493.34
80940.72
306881.25
500919.20
4.00

10.00
13279.50
50000.00

1033528.01

1033528.01



